
ME
NU

Bites

Brekky

Boards 
         Build Your Own 

 

Toasties Bread

KINDRED & COMPANY

Brekky Bite Breakfast Board

Avocado
Burrata & Pear
Pesto, Mozz, Proscut
Croque Monsieur 

Butter Board
Olive Oil & Vinaigrette
Bagels
Bread 

Assorted Pastries 
Breakfast Burrito
Bagel Sandwich
Mini Frittata
Seasonal Oatmeal
Quiche
         Rotating

 

10.00
10.00
13.00
15.00

12.50
7.50
2.50
2.50

10.00
10.00
8.00
5.00
7.50

Sweet & Spicy Bite Board 3

Steak & Burrata Bite Board 1

French Onion Bite Board 2 

Hashbrown cup, egg, cheese (3) Waffles/Pancakes, syrup, bacon, egg
cup, seasonal fruit

3 crostinis topped with steak, burrata
with an olive oil drizzle & finishing salt

Meat, cheese, bread

3 crostinis topped with whipped feta &
hot honey 

Meat, cheese, olives, bread, seasonal
jam

851 E 4th Avenue, Post Falls, Idaho 83854 kindredandcompany.com

3 crostinis topped with sauteed onions
and Gruyère  

Meat, cheese, seasonal fruit, bread,
stoney mustard 

8.00 17.00/
24.00

8.00 17.00/
24.00

10.00 15.00/
20.00

10.00 17.00/
24.00



ME
NU

Sandwiches

Coffee

Soups & Salads 
 

Sweets Drinks

KINDRED & COMPANY

Grilled Cheese Tomato Soup 

Milk & Cookies
Lemon Tiramisu
Pumpkin Squares
Scotcharoo

Bottled Beverages
Juice
Matcha
Tea

Americano
Brew
Cappuccino
Espresso
Latte
Mocha
 

5.00
5.00
5.00
2.50

2.00
2.00
5.00
2.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Gourmet Turkey Panzanella 

Bahn Mi 

French Onion 

Grinder Bistro Salad 

Sage brown butter, crispy sage,
havarti, gruyère on french bread 

Made daily 

Chicken, carrot, cucumber, cilantro
with sriracha aioli on french baguette

Made daily 

Turkey, provolone, lettuce, red peppers,
red onion, sprouts, avocado, house
made pesto on French loaf 

Tomato, cucumber, red onion, feta,
toasted bread cubes, dressing 

851 E 4th Avenue, Post Falls, Idaho 83854 kindredandcompany.com

Ham, sopresetta, pepperoni, genoa,
provolone, tomato, shredded lettuce
slaw, olive oil, S&P on French bread 

Butter leaf lettuce, romaine, tomatoes,
pickled red onion & bistro dressing 

8.00 5.00/
8.00

15.50 16.00

14.00

7.00

15.50 15.75

Soup Special 
Seasonal

5.00/
10.00


