

# **Brekky**

Assorted Pastries	
Breakfast Burrito	10.00
Bagel Sandwich	10.00
Mini Frittata	8.00
Seasonal Oatmeal	5.00
Quiche	7.50
Rotating	

### **Bites**

# Brekky Bite 8.00

Hashbrown cup, egg, cheese (3)

#### Steak & Burrata Bite 10.00

3 crostinis topped with steak, burrata with an olive oil drizzle & finishing salt

#### French Onion Bite 10.00

3 crostinis topped with sauteed onions and Gruyère

### Sweet & Spicy Bite 8.00

3 crostinis topped with whipped feta & hot honey

## **Boards**

**Build Your Own** 

Breakfast Board Waffles/Pancakes, syrup, bacon, egg cup, seasonal fruit	17.00/ 24.00
Board 1 Meat, cheese, bread	15.00/ 20.00
Board 2	17.00/

Meat, cheese, seasonal fruit, bread,	24.00
stoney mustard	

204.40	.,,
Meat, cheese, olives, bread, seasonal	24.00
jam	

# **Toasties**

Avocado	10.00
Burrata & Pear	10.00
Pesto, Mozz, Proscut	13.00
Croque Monsieur	15.00

### **Bread**

**Board 3** 

Butter Board	12.50
Olive Oil & Vinaigrette	7.50
Bagels	2.50
Bread	2.50

17.00/



### Coffee

Americano	5.00
Brew	5.00
Cappuccino	5.00
Espresso	5.00
Latte	5.00
Mocha	5.00

### **Sandwiches**

#### Grilled Cheese 8.00

Sage brown butter, crispy sage, havarti, gruyère on french bread

#### Bahn Mi 14.00

Chicken, carrot, cucumber, cilantro with sriracha aioli on french baguette

#### Grinder 15.50

Ham, sopresetta, pepperoni, genoa, provolone, tomato, shredded lettuce slaw, olive oil, S&P on French bread

#### Gourmet Turkey 15.50

Turkey, provolone, lettuce, red peppers, red onion, sprouts, avocado, house made pesto on French loaf

#### **Sweets**

Milk & Cookies	5.00
Lemon Tiramisu	5.00
Pumpkin Squares	5.00
Scotcharoo	2.50

# Soups & Salads

Tomato Soup	5.00/
Made daily	8.00
French Onion	7.00
Made daily	
Soup Special	5.00/
Seasonal	10.00
Bistro Salad	15.75
Butter leaf lettuce, romaine, tomatoes,	

### Panzanella 16.00

Tomato, cucumber, red onion, feta, toasted bread cubes, dressing

pickled red onion & bistro dressing

# **Drinks**

Bottled Beverages	2.00
Juice	2.00
Matcha	5.00
Tea	2.00